Project
Date                         Type
Rev V4.1 Date: 04/25/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com

U [yoke]
150 [150 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: AFLD2-50K70-110-S
Available Models1
Knuckle Mount
	□ AFLD2-50K15-110-K
	□ AFLD2-50K30-110-K
	□ AFLD2-50K50-110-K
	□ AFLD2-50K70-110-K
	□ AFLD2-50K90-110-K
	□ AFLD2-50K150-110-K
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
120–277 VAC
Voltage
5-Year
Warranty
0–10 V
Dimming
IP65
LED Flood Light Specifications
AFLD2 Series
AFLD2-50K70-110-S
Slipfitter Mount
	□ AFLD2-50K70-110-S
	□ AFLD2-50K90-110-S
	□ AFLD2-50K150-110-S
Warranty
•	 Five (5) year warranty
Certifications and Compliances
•	 Certified by UL - UL 1598 (IFAM)
•	 DLC 5.1 Premium listed
Application
Easily replaces inefficient metal-halide fixtures such as
those used for lighting building facades and signs as well
as those found in general landscape, security, and area
lighting applications.
Yoke Bracket Mount
	□ AFLD2-50K15-110-U
	□ AFLD2-50K30-110-U
	□ AFLD2-50K50-110-U
	□ AFLD2-50K70-110-U
	□ AFLD2-50K90-110-U
	□ AFLD2-50K150-110-U
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED Flood Light Specifications
AFLD2 Series
Model AFLD2-50K15-110-x AFLD2-50K30-110-x AFLD2-50K50-110-x AFLD2-50K70-110-x
Intensity 1,950 lm 4,200 lm 6,500 lm 9,100 lm
Power
Consumption
15 W 30 W 50 W 70 W
Current Draw
125 mA @ 120 VAC
54 mA @ 277 VAC
250 mA @ 120 VAC
110 mA @ 277 VAC
420 mA @ 120 VAC
18 mA @ 277 VAC
580 mA @ 120 VAC
250 mA @ 277 VAC
Efficacy 130 lm/W 140 lm/W 130 lm/W
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Color Temperature 5000K
Beam Angle 80° (V) x 110° (H)
CRI 80+
Dimming 0–10 V
IP Rating IP65
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Ambient Operating